

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 149

Introduced by Slama, 1, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1 1. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM 901, on page 10, line 2,
2 after the last comma insert "and"; and in line 3 strike "71-5716,
3 71-5718, and 71-5727,".

4 1. On page 1, line 1, strike "vapor products" and insert "tobacco";
5 in line 3 strike "71-5716, 71-5718, and 71-5727" and insert "and
6 28-1429.03"; strike beginning with "and" in line 4 through "liquids" in
7 line 6 and insert "provisions relating to the legal age to buy or use,
8 and the sale and use of, tobacco or electronic nicotine delivery systems
9 or alternative nicotine products"; in line 7 strike "vapor products" and
10 insert "electronic nicotine delivery systems"; and strike beginning with
11 the first "to" in line 8 through the semicolon in line 9.